VILLANOVA MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

TEMPLE OWLS CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
SEPTEMBER 1, 2023 ~ TEMPLE AMBLER ~ AMBLER, PA.

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS TEAM SCORES

6000 Meters Team Time Team Place Points
Marco Langon Villanova 19:23.2 mova m 3 27
Haftu Strintzos Villanova 19:23.3 Temple ond 4
Liam Murphy Villanova 19:23.4 Saint Joseph’s 3rd 75
Liem Chot Temple 19:23.5
Graham Thomas Temple 19:35.4
Cole Walker Villanova 19:42.9
Charlie Hazlett La Salle 19:44.7
Zack Marmol Temple 19:44.9
Sean Donoghue Villanova 19:51.4
Jack Tavaglione Villanova 19:51.5

VILLANOVA RESULTS
6000 Meters Place Time
Marco Langon Ist of 25 19:23.2
Haftu Strintzos 2nd 19:23.3
Liam Murphy 3rd 19:23.4
Cole Walker 7th 19:42.9
Sean Donoghue 9th 19:51.4
Jack Tavaglione 10th 19:51.5
Devon Comber 11th 19:51.7
Jack Fredian 15th 19:58.6

Men’s Cross Country ~ Lehigh Invitational ~ September 2, 2022




VILLANOVA MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

MAIN LINE INVITATIONAL
SEPTEMBER 15,2023 ~ ALUMNI COURSE ~ HAVERFORD, PA.

UNATTACHED VILLANOVA RUNNERS

4 Miles Place Time

CJ Sullivan Ist 19:43.3
Kai Mitchell-Reiss 3rd 19:54.2
George Andrus 9th 20:09.0
Nick Sullivan 10th 20:19.0
Brian Theobald 43rd 21:23.9

Men’s Cross Country ~ Main Line Invitational ~ September 15,2023




VILLANOVA MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

VIRGINIA INVITATIONAL

SEPTEMBER 23, 2023 ~ PANORAMA FARMS ~ EARLYSVILLE, VA.

8000 Meters
Drew Bosley
Parker Wolfe
Ky Robinson
Joey Nokes
Rocky Hansen
Theo Quax
Liam Murphy
Alex Phillip
Florian LePallec
Luke Houser

8000 Meters
Liam Murphy
Haftu Strintzos
Marco Langon
Xian Shively
Ryan Kredell
Sean Donoghue
Devon Comber
Jack Fredian
Jack Tavaglione
Cole Walker

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

Team Time Team

Northern Arizona 23:20.3 - .

North Carolina 23:23.1 Northern Arizona

Stanford 23:29.4 BYU

BYU 23:30.4 North Carolina

Wake Forest 23:30.9 Syracuse

Northern Arizona 23:31.3 Villanova

Villanova 23:32.2 Air Force

North Carolina 23:33.0 Virginia

Butler 23:35.9 Butler

Washington 23:36.8 Stanford

Eastern Kentucky
VILLANOVA RESULTS Wake Forest
Colorado

Place Time Iowa .State

7th of 224 23:32.2 Michigan

11th 23:36.9 Princeton

12th 23:37.4 Utah State

59th 24:03.7 Washington

80th 24:15.6 Duke

138th 24:43.8 Navy

141st 24:46.2 Charlotte

143rd 24:46.7 Previdlenes

172nd 25:07.8 Georgetown

191st 25:284 Columbia

TEAM SCORES

Place
1st of 23
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

Points
71
101
157
167
169
189
214
259
275
284
288
318
336
344
353
364
378
456
470
471
490
496
651

Men’s Cross Country ~ Virginia Invitational ~ September 23, 2023




VILLANOVA MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

PAUL SHORT RUN
SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 ~ GOODMAN CAMPUS COURSE ~ BETHLEHEM, PA.

MEN’S OPEN RACE RESULTS

8000 Meters Team Time

Collin Gilstrap Stony Brook 24:19.1
Brian Dicola Unattached 24:19.3
Nick Moulai La Salle 24:23.7
MacCallum Rowe La Salle 24:26.4
Taonga Mbambo La Salle 24:31.8
Henry Myers Villanova 24:34.5
Birhanu Harriman Unattached 24:39.5
Samuel Gerstenbacher FMTC 24:39.8
Ryan Buzby UBXC 24:45.0
David Butts La Salle 24:46.5

VILLANOVA RESULTS
8000 Meters Place Time
Henry Myers 6th of 520 24:34.5

UNATTACHED VILLANOVA RESULTS

(Open Race)
8000 Meters Place Time
Kai Mitchell-Reiss 19th 25:08.1
Nick Sullivan 28th 25:19.3
George Andrus 56th 25:43.8
CJ Sullivan 115th 26:23.3
Brian Theobald 210th 27:12.1

Men’s Cross Country ~ Paul Short Run ~ September 30,2023




VILLANOVA MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

NUTTYCOMBE WISCONSIN INVITATIONAL

OCTOBER 13, 2023 ~ THOMAS ZIMMER CHAMPIONSHIP CROSS COUNTRY COURSE ~ MADISON, WIS.

8000 Meters
Graham Blanks
Nico Young
Habtom Samuel
Ky Robinson
Jackson Sharp
Rocky Hansen
Parker Wolfe
Drew Bosley
Wil Smith
Creed Thompson

8000 Meters
Liam Murphy
Haftu Strintzos
Ryan Kredell
Marco Langon
Xian Shively
Jack Fredian
Devon Comber

8000 Meters
Evan Dorenkamp
Riley Hough
Jack Scherer
Isaac Hedengren
Anthony Hancock
Michael Hegarty
Ollie Newman
Kevin Sanchez
Brian DiCola
Andrew Lane

8000 Meters
Henry Myers
Jack Tavaglione
Cole Walker

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS
Championship Race

Team

Harvard
Northern Arizona
New Mexico
Stanford
Wisconsin

Wake Forest
North Carolina
Northern Arizona
Gonzaga

BYU

VILLANOVA RESULTS

Place

21st of 280
52nd

77th

110th
116th
179th
187rh

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS
B Race

Team

Penn State
Unattached
Northern Arizona
BYU
Michigan
Unattached
Boise State
Unattached
Penn State
Michigan State

VILLANOVA RESULTS

Place

55th of 143
88th

101st

=

ime

23:23.4
23:26.1
23:26.2
23:26.2
23:26.4
23:27.2
23:29.0
23:32.1
23:32.5
23:35.3

-

ime

23:52.8
24:07.7
24:16.5
24:24.9
24:26.8
24:52.8
24:56.4

-

1me

24:56.7
24:59.6
25:00.0
25:05.6
25:07.2
25:08.0
25:11.2
25:13.9
25:15.7
25:17.8

=

ime
25:59.4
26:27.0
26:42.6

Team
Northern Arizona
BYU

Syracuse

Cal Baptist
Texas

Harvard
Colorado
Villanova
Furman

North Carolina
Notre Dame
Princeton
Towa State
New Mexico
Michigan
Wake Forest
Eastern Kentucky
Boise State
Air Force
Stanford

Iona
Wisconsin
Georgetown
Butler
Michigan State
Gonzaga
Washington
Florida State
Loyola (I11.)
Portland

North Carolina State
Tulsa

Utah State
Providence
Ole Miss
Colorado State

TEAM SCORES

Place
1st of 36
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th

Points
76
162
251
272
286
287
312
373
394
399
399
417
426
427
427
430
437
483
487
489
512
548
572
582
585
592
612
621
645
661
677
706
710
755
848
964

Men’s Cross Country ~ Nuttycombe Wisconsin Invitational ~ October 13, 2023




VILLANOVA MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

HAVERFORD INVITATIONAL
OCTOBER 26,2023 ~ ALUMNI COURSE ~ HAVERFORD, PA.

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS TEAM SCORES

4 Miles Miles Team Time Team Place Points
Bailey Habler Unattached 20:00.9 Saint Joseph’s Ist of 3 26
CJ .Sul.hvan . Unattached 20f04'2 Mg ond 39
K?u Mltchell-Relss Unattached 20:07.0 il 3rd 57
Nick Sullivan Unattached 20:14.4
Michael Glavin Saint Joseph’s 20:46.1
Dawson Baptiste Saint Joseph’s 20:59.5
Sebastian Pizarro Penn 21:07.0
Tommy Johnson Saint Joseph’s 21:10.9
Charlie Ferguson Haverford 21:13.9
Brian Gent Penn 21:19.2

VILLANOVA RESULTS
4 Miles Place Time
Chris Weeks 11th of 37 21:22.0

UNATTACHED VILLANOVA RESULTS

4 Miles Place Time

Bailey Habler Ist 20:00.9
CJ Sullivan 2nd 20:04.2
Kai Mitchell-Reiss 3rd 20:07.0
Nick Sullivan 4th 20:14.4
Brian Theobald 13th 21:37.1

Men’s Cross Country ~ Haverford Invitational ~ October 26, 2023




VILLANOVA MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

BIG EAST CHAMPIONSHIPS

OCTOBER 28, 2023 ~ WAYNE DANNEHL NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY COURSE ~ KENOSHA, WIS.

8530 Meters
Liam Murphy
Haftu Strintzos
Florian LePallec
William Zegarski
Matthew Forrester
Parker Stokes
Marco Langon
Liam Back
Abdel Laadjel
Will Minnette

8530 Meters
Liam Murphy
Haftu Strintzos
Marco Langon
Ryan Kredell
Xian Shively
Devon Comber
Henry Myers
Jack Tavaglione
Cole Walker
Sean Donoghue

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

TEAM SCORES

Team Time Team Place Points
Villanova 24:46.33 Sl Ist of 9 36
Villanova 24:57.94 Villanova 2nd 42
Butler 25:05.45 Georgetown 3rd 71
Butler 25:09.64 Providence 4th 75
Butler 25:09.86 Creighton 5th 168
Georgetown 25:16.63 DePaul 6th 172
Villanova 25:21.86 Xavier 7th 186
Providence 25:22.55 Marquete 8th 234
Providence 25:28.60 Seton Hall 9th 280
Butler 25:37.25

VILLANOVA RESULTS
Place Time
Ist of 89 24:46.33
2nd 24:57.94
7th 25:21.86
15th 25:46.36
17th 25:47.80
25th 26:16.03
26th 26:18.53
29th 26:31.06
37th 26:52.79
50th 27:25.57

Men’s Cross Country ~ BIG EAST Championships ~ October 28, 2023




VILLANOVA MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

NCAA MID-ATLANTIC REGIONAL

NOVEMBER 10, 2023 ~ GOoODMAN CAMPUS COURSE ~ BETHLEHEM, PA.

10000 Meters
Liam Murphy
Haftu Strintzos
Murphy Smith
Nicholas Bendtsen
Luke Henseler
Jarrett Kirk
Matthew Rizzo
Connor Nisbet
Parker Stokes
MacCallum Rowe

10000 Meters
Liam Murphy
Haftu Strintzos
Ryan Kredell
Henry Myers
Devon Comber
Jack Tavaglione

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

Team
Villanova
Villanova
Navy
Princeton
Pittsburgh
Princeton
Georgetown
Princeton
Georgetown
La Salle

VILLANOVA RESULTS

Place

Ist of 187
2nd

21st

24th

25th

38th

29:14.7
29:22.7
29:29.2
29:30.3
29:31.2
29:31.4
29:31.6
29:36.6
29:40.7

Team
Princeton
Villanova
Georgetown
Penn State
Navy

La Salle
Pittsburgh
Penn

Temple
George Washington
Rutgers
Bucknell
Monmouth
Rider

Lehigh

Saint Joseph’s
American
Robert Morris
UMBC
Marshall
Lafayette
Duquesne
Seton Hall
Loyola (Md.)
NIJIT

Saint Francis

TEAM SCORES

Place
1st of 26
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th

Points
41
73
77
122
133
145
175
255
278
338
345
348
360
390
428
447
474
479
528
537
561
567
678
739
745
799

Men’s Cross Country ~ NCAA Mid-Atlantic Regional ~ November 10, 2023




VILLANOVA MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS
NOVEMBER 18, 2023 ~ PANORAMA FARMS ~ EARLYSVILLE, VA.

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS
10000 Meters Team
Graham Blanks Harvard
Habtom Samuel New Mexico
Ky Robinson Stanford
Denis Kipngetich Oklahoma State
Drew Bosley Northern Arizona
Nico Young Northern Arizona
Patrick Kiprop Arkansas
Brian Musau Oklahoma State
Parker Wolfe North Carolina
Fouad Messaoudi Oklahoma State
VILLANOVA RESULTS
10000 Meters Place
Liam Murphy 14th of 254
Haftu Strintzos 38th
Marco Langon 146th
Henry Myers 182nd
Ryan Kredell 197th
Devon Comber 220th
Xian Shively 234th

Team
Oklahoma State
Northern Arizona
BYU

Arkansas

Towa State
North Carolina
Texas

Stanford
Syracuse
Wisconsin
Princeton

Air Force
Montana State
Notre Dame
Harvard

Cal Baptist
North Carolina State
New Mexico
Michigan
Villanova
Butler

Virginia
Portland

Wake Forest
Colorado
Tennessee
Florida State
Gonzaga

Iona
Georgetown
Eastern Kentucky

TEAM SCORES

Place
Ist of 31
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st

Points
49
71
196
211
230
249
262
291
299
330
345
368
374
398
398
430
435
465
472
477
484
512
529
536
551
556
620
647
675
686
704

Men’s Cross Country ~ NCAA Championships ~ November 18,2023




