TEMPLE OWLS CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL SEPTEMBER 1, 2023 ~ TEMPLE AMBLER ~ AMBLER, PA.

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

6000 Meters	Team	<u>Time</u>
Marco Langon	Villanova	19:23.2
Haftu Strintzos	Villanova	19:23.3
Liam Murphy	Villanova	19:23.4
Liem Chot	Temple	19:23.5
Graham Thomas	Temple	19:35.4
Cole Walker	Villanova	19:42.9
Charlie Hazlett	La Salle	19:44.7
Zack Marmol	Temple	19:44.9
Sean Donoghue	Villanova	19:51.4
Jack Tavaglione	Villanova	19:51.5

6000 Meters	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Marco Langon	1st of 25	19:23.2
Haftu Strintzos	2nd	19:23.3
Liam Murphy	3rd	19:23.4
Cole Walker	7th	19:42.9
Sean Donoghue	9th	19:51.4
Jack Tavaglione	10th	19:51.5
Devon Comber	11th	19:51.7
Jack Fredian	15th	19:58.6

	TEAM SCORES	
Team Villanova	Place 1st of 3	Points 21
Temple	2nd	42
Saint Joseph's	3rd	75

MAIN LINE INVITATIONAL SEPTEMBER 15, 2023 ~ ALUMNI COURSE ~ HAVERFORD, PA.

UNATTACHED VILLANOVA RUNNERS

4 Miles	Place	Time
CJ Sullivan	1st	19:43.3
Kai Mitchell-Reiss	3rd	19:54.2
George Andrus	9th	20:09.0
Nick Sullivan	10th	20:19.0
Brian Theobald	43rd	21:23.9

VIRGINIA INVITATIONAL September 23, 2023 ~ Panorama Farms ~ Earlysville, Va.

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

8000 Meters	<u>Team</u>	Time
Drew Bosley	Northern Arizona	23:20.3
Parker Wolfe	North Carolina	23:23.1
Ky Robinson	Stanford	23:29.4
Joey Nokes	BYU	23:30.4
Rocky Hansen	Wake Forest	23:30.9
Theo Quax	Northern Arizona	23:31.3
Liam Murphy	Villanova	23:32.2
Alex Phillip	North Carolina	23:33.0
Florian LePallec	Butler	23:35.9
Luke Houser	Washington	23:36.8

<u>8000 Meters</u>	<u>Place</u>	Time
Liam Murphy	7th of 224	23:32.2
Haftu Strintzos	11th	23:36.9
Marco Langon	12th	23:37.4
Xian Shively	59th	24:03.7
Ryan Kredell	80th	24:15.6
Sean Donoghue	138th	24:43.8
Devon Comber	141st	24:46.2
Jack Fredian	143rd	24:46.7
Jack Tavaglione	172nd	25:07.8
Cole Walker	191st	25:28.4

TEAM SCORES		
<u>Team</u>	<u>Place</u>	Points
Northern Arizona	1st of 23	71
BYU	2nd	101
North Carolina	3rd	157
Syracuse	4th	167
Villanova	5th	169
Air Force	6th	189
Virginia	7th	214
Butler	8th	259
Stanford	9th	275
Eastern Kentucky	10th	284
Wake Forest	11th	288
Colorado	12th	318
Iowa State	13th	336
Michigan	14th	344
Princeton	15th	353
Utah State	16th	364
Washington	17th	378
Duke	18th	456
Navy	19th	470
Charlotte	20th	471
Providence	21st	490
Georgetown	22nd	496
Columbia	23rd	651

PAUL SHORT RUN

SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 ~ GOODMAN CAMPUS COURSE ~ BETHLEHEM, PA.

MEN'S OPEN RACE RESULTS

<u>8000 Meters</u>	<u>Team</u>	Time
Collin Gilstrap	Stony Brook	24:19.1
Brian Dicola	Unattached	24:19.3
Nick Moulai	La Salle	24:23.7
MacCallum Rowe	La Salle	24:26.4
Taonga Mbambo	La Salle	24:31.8
Henry Myers	Villanova	24:34.5
Birhanu Harriman	Unattached	24:39.5
Samuel Gerstenbacher	FMTC	24:39.8
Ryan Buzby	UBXC	24:45.0
David Butts	La Salle	24:46.5

VILLANOVA RESULTS

<u>8000 Meters</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Henry Myers	6th of 520	24:34.5

UNATTACHED VILLANOVA RESULTS (Open Race)

<u>8000 Meters</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Kai Mitchell-Reiss	19th	25:08.1
Nick Sullivan	28th	25:19.3
George Andrus	56th	25:43.8
CJ Sullivan	115th	26:23.3
Brian Theobald	210th	27:12.1

NUTTYCOMBE WISCONSIN INVITATIONAL

OCTOBER 13, 2023 ~ THOMAS ZIMMER CHAMPIONSHIP CROSS COUNTRY COURSE ~ MADISON, WIS.

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS Championship Race

<u>8000 Meters</u>	<u>Team</u>	Time
Graham Blanks	Harvard	23:23.4
Nico Young	Northern Arizona	23:26.1
Habtom Samuel	New Mexico	23:26.2
Ky Robinson	Stanford	23:26.2
Jackson Sharp	Wisconsin	23:26.4
Rocky Hansen	Wake Forest	23:27.2
Parker Wolfe	North Carolina	23:29.0
Drew Bosley	Northern Arizona	23:32.1
Wil Smith	Gonzaga	23:32.5
Creed Thompson	BYU	23:35.3

VILLANOVA RESULTS

<u>8000 Meters</u>	<u>Place</u>	Time
Liam Murphy	21st of 280	23:52.8
Haftu Strintzos	52nd	24:07.7
Ryan Kredell	77th	24:16.5
Marco Langon	110th	24:24.9
Xian Shively	116th	24:26.8
Jack Fredian	179th	24:52.8
Devon Comber	187rh	24:56.4

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS B Race

8000 Meters	<u>Team</u>	Time
Evan Dorenkamp	Penn State	24:56.7
Riley Hough	Unattached	24:59.6
Jack Scherer	Northern Arizona	25:00.0
Isaac Hedengren	BYU	25:05.6
Anthony Hancock	Michigan	25:07.2
Michael Hegarty	Unattached	25:08.0
Ollie Newman	Boise State	25:11.2
Kevin Sanchez	Unattached	25:13.9
Brian DiCola	Penn State	25:15.7
Andrew Lane	Michigan State	25:17.8

8000 Meters	<u>Place</u>	Time
Henry Myers	55th of 143	25:59.4
Jack Tavaglione	88th	26:27.0
Cole Walker	101st	26:42.6

TEAM SCORES		
<u>Team</u>	<u>Place</u>	Points
Northern Arizona	1st of 36	76
BYU	2nd	162
Syracuse	3rd	251
Cal Baptist	4th	272
Texas	5th	286
Harvard	6th	287
Colorado	7th	312
Villanova	8th	373
Furman	9th	394
North Carolina	10th	399
Notre Dame	11th	399
Princeton	12th	417
Iowa State	13th	426
New Mexico	14th	427
Michigan	15th	427
Wake Forest	16th	430
Eastern Kentucky	17th	437
Boise State	18th	483
Air Force	19th	487
Stanford	20th	489
Iona	21st	512
Wisconsin	22nd	548
Georgetown	23rd	572
Butler	24th	582
Michigan State	25th	585
Gonzaga	26th	592
Washington	27th	612
Florida State	28th	621
Loyola (Ill.)	29th	645
Portland	30th	661
North Carolina State	31st	677
Tulsa	32nd	706
Utah State	33rd	710
Providence	34th	755
Ole Miss	35th	848
Colorado State	36th	964

HAVERFORD INVITATIONAL

OCTOBER 26, 2023 ~ ALUMNI COURSE ~ HAVERFORD, PA.

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

4 Miles	<u>Team</u>	Time
Bailey Habler	Unattached	20:00.9
CJ Sullivan	Unattached	20:04.2
Kai Mitchell-Reiss	Unattached	20:07.0
Nick Sullivan	Unattached	20:14.4
Michael Glavin	Saint Joseph's	20:46.1
Dawson Baptiste	Saint Joseph's	20:59.5
Sebastian Pizarro	Penn	21:07.0
Tommy Johnson	Saint Joseph's	21:10.9
Charlie Ferguson	Haverford	21:13.9
Brian Gent	Penn	21:19.2

VILLANOVA RESULTS

4 Miles	<u>Place</u>	Time
Chris Weeks	11th of 37	21:22.0

UNATTACHED VILLANOVA RESULTS

4 Miles	Place	Time
Bailey Habler	1st	20:00.9
CJ Sullivan	2nd	20:04.2
Kai Mitchell-Reiss	3rd	20:07.0
Nick Sullivan	4th	20:14.4
Brian Theobald	13th	21:37.1

TEAM SCORES		
Team Saint Joseph's	Place 1st of 3	<u>Points</u> 26
Penn Haverford	2nd 3rd	39 57

BIG EAST CHAMPIONSHIPS

OCTOBER 28, 2023 ~ WAYNE DANNEHL NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY COURSE ~ KENOSHA, WIS.

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

8530 Meters Liam Murphy	<u>Team</u> Villanova	<u>Time</u> 24:46.33
Haftu Strintzos	Villanova	24:57.94
Florian LePallec	Butler	25:05.45
William Zegarski	Butler	25:09.64
Matthew Forrester	Butler	25:09.86
Parker Stokes	Georgetown	25:16.63
Marco Langon	Villanova	25:21.86
Liam Back	Providence	25:22.55
Abdel Laadjel	Providence	25:28.60
Will Minnette	Butler	25:37.25

TEAM SCORES		
<u>Team</u>	<u>Place</u>	Points
Butler	1st of 9	36
Villanova	2nd	42
Georgetown	3rd	71
Providence	4th	75
Creighton	5th	168
DePaul	6th	172
Xavier	7th	186
Marquette	8th	234
Seton Hall	9th	280

<u>8530 Meters</u>	<u>Place</u>	Time
Liam Murphy	1st of 89	24:46.33
Haftu Strintzos	2nd	24:57.94
Marco Langon	7th	25:21.86
Ryan Kredell	15th	25:46.36
Xian Shively	17th	25:47.80
Devon Comber	25th	26:16.03
Henry Myers	26th	26:18.53
Jack Tavaglione	29th	26:31.06
Cole Walker	37th	26:52.79
Sean Donoghue	50th	27:25.57

NCAA MID-ATLANTIC REGIONAL NOVEMBER 10, 2023 ~ GOODMAN CAMPUS COURSE ~ BETHLEHEM, PA.

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

<u>10000 Meters</u>	Team	<u>Time</u>
Liam Murphy	Villanova	29:05.5
Haftu Strintzos	Villanova	29:14.7
Murphy Smith	Navy	29:22.7
Nicholas Bendtsen	Princeton	29:29.2
Luke Henseler	Pittsburgh	29:30.3
Jarrett Kirk	Princeton	29:31.2
Matthew Rizzo	Georgetown	29:31.4
Connor Nisbet	Princeton	29:31.6
Parker Stokes	Georgetown	29:36.6
MacCallum Rowe	La Salle	29:40.7

<u>10000 Meters</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Liam Murphy	1st of 187	29:05.5
Haftu Strintzos	2nd	29:14.7
Ryan Kredell	21st	30:06.5
Henry Myers	24th	30:09.7
Devon Comber	25th	30:16.9
Jack Tavaglione	38th	30:48.0

TEAM SCORES				
Team	Place	Points		
Princeton	1st of 26	41		
Villanova	2nd	73		
Georgetown	3rd	77		
Penn State	4th	122		
Navy	5th	133		
La Salle	6th	145		
Pittsburgh	7th	175		
Penn	8th	255		
Temple	9th	278		
George Washington	10th	338		
Rutgers	11th	345		
Bucknell	12th	348		
Monmouth	13th	360		
Rider	14th	390		
Lehigh	15th	428		
Saint Joseph's	16th	447		
American	17th	474		
Robert Morris	18th	479		
UMBC	19th	528		
Marshall	20th	537		
Lafayette	21st	561		
Duquesne	22nd	567		
Seton Hall	23rd	678		
Loyola (Md.)	24th	739		
NJIT	25th	745		
Saint Francis	26th	799		

NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

November 18, 2023 ~ Panorama Farms ~ Earlysville, Va.

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

<u>10000 Meters</u>	<u>Team</u>	Time
Graham Blanks	Harvard	28:37.7
Habtom Samuel	New Mexico	28:40.7
Ky Robinson	Stanford	28:55.7
Denis Kipngetich	Oklahoma State	28;59.7
Drew Bosley	Northern Arizona	29:03.8
Nico Young	Northern Arizona	29:04.2
Patrick Kiprop	Arkansas	29:07.7
Brian Musau	Oklahoma State	29:11.0
Parker Wolfe	North Carolina	29:12.6
Fouad Messaoudi	Oklahoma State	29:13.3

<u>10000 Meters</u>	Place	Time
Liam Murphy	14th of 254	29:17.5
Haftu Strintzos	38th	29:49.3
Marco Langon	146th	30:58.9
Henry Myers	182nd	31:28.0
Ryan Kredell	197th	31:41.6
Devon Comber	220th	32:21.2
Xian Shively	234th	33:03.9

TEAM SCORES				
<u>Team</u>	<u>Place</u>	Points		
Oklahoma State	1st of 31	49		
Northern Arizona	2nd	71		
BYU	3rd	196		
Arkansas	4th	211		
Iowa State	5th	230		
North Carolina	6th	249		
Texas	7th	262		
Stanford	8th	291		
Syracuse	9th	299		
Wisconsin	10th	330		
Princeton	11th	345		
Air Force	12th	368		
Montana State	13th	374		
Notre Dame	14th	398		
Harvard	15th	398		
Cal Baptist	16th	430		
North Carolina State	17th	435		
New Mexico	18th	465		
Michigan	19th	472		
Villanova	20th	477		
Butler	21st	484		
Virginia	22nd	512		
Portland	23rd	529		
Wake Forest	24th	536		
Colorado	25th	551		
Tennessee	26th	556		
Florida State	27th	620		
Gonzaga	28th	647		
Iona	29th	675		
Georgetown	30th	686		
Eastern Kentucky	31st	704		